Most Receptions in a Season

Most Receptions in a Season

Rank
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Name

Bryson Hammer
Bryson Hammer
Bryson Hammer
Russ Yeast
Noah Hotz

T.J. Brudzinski’
Anthony Vann
Deryante Hardin
Tracy Hufford
Kyle Cook

John Cahill

Year
2021
2022
2020
2014
2018
1978
2020
2018
1987
2005
1986

Most Touchdowns Receptions in a Season

Rank Name

1
2
3

12

Anthony Vann
Bryson Hammer
Adam Hrynciw
Bryson Hammer
Bryce McKinstry
Jeffrey Barnett
Mike Matthews
Bryson Hammer
Terrence Davis
Russ Yeast
Elijah Simms
Adam Hrynciw
Elijah Simms
Kyle Cook

Paul Hershey

Charles Houeshell

Spencer Price

ID’s
12
11
10
10
10
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Year
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2014
1973
2022
2008
2014
2023
2022
2021
2005
2006
1957
2020



